MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Community Co	uncil - Chase		Board Exp		
Correspondence	- Cha	Board Position	Correspondence - Chase CC		
Company Represe	nting		Term to		
PO Box 205			Type of Term		
Talkeetna	AK 99676	Member			
Home	Work	Coll	E-mail chasetrail45@gmail.com		
Hogan	Sara	Board Position	Member 1 - Chase CC		
Company Represe	nting		Term to		
PO Box 66			Type of Term		
Talkeetna	AK 99676	Member	Treasurer		
Home	Werk	Cell (404) 9	906-8500 E-mail s.hogankuhn@gmail.com		
Сох	Tim	Board Position	Member 2 - Chase CC		
Company Represe	nting		Term to		
			Type of Term		
		Member	Member At-Large		
Home	Werk	Cell	E-mail patriciacox27@yahoo.com		
Murdock	Johnny	Board Position	Member 3 - Chase CC		
Company Represe			Term to		
PO Box 694			Type of Term		
Talkeetna	AK 99676	Member	Vice Chair		
Home (907) 355	5-0157 Werk	Cell	E-mail firedog@gci.net		
Woods	Mike	Board Position	Member 4 - Chase CC		
Company Represe	nting		Term to		
			Type of Term		
		Member	Chair		
Home	Werk	Col (907) 3	354-5815 E-mail mollyhops@mac.com		

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Page 1 of 2

MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Community Council - (Chase			Board Exp		
Foster	Peg	Board Position	Member 5 -	- Chase CC		
Company Representing				Term to		
P.O. Box 124		Тур	e of Term			
Talkeetna	K 99676	Member	Secretary			
Home	Werk	(907) 841-9	722 E-mail	kpfoster45@gmail.com		
Information Contact Total Board Members Meeting Schedule Website: www.chasealaska.org Quarterly Meetings (Please check the Notice of Public Meetings schedule at: www.matsugov.us/publicmeetings for meeting information.) Meeting Location						
Board Notes:				by RS 85-30; Resolution No. 08-025 30 (C) Adopted 04/01/08		

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Page 2 of 2